M2L HOLDINGS LIMITED

Registration No. 201120428N
ARBN 154 095 897

SHAREHOLDING DISTRIBUTION TABLE
as of the date of admission to the Official List
of The National Stock Exchange of Australia

Number of Number of
Shares Held Shareholders
5,000,001 and above g
1,000,001 - 5,000,000 5
1-1,000,000 50
58

For and on behalf of
M2L HOLDINGS LIMITED

TAY KWEE YONG
Company Secretary

Number of
Shares

42,220,000
10,175,000
4,605,000

57,000,000

2 Pandan Valley #01-202, Acacia Court, Singapore 597626



