

Registration No. 201120428N ARBN 154 095 897

## SHAREHOLDING DISTRIBUTION TABLE

as of the date of admission to the Official List of The National Stock Exchange of Australia

Number of Shares Held	Number of Shareholders	Number of Shares
5,000,001 and above	3	42,220,000
1,000,001 - 5,000,000	5	10,175,000
1-1,000,000	50	4,605,000
	58	57,000,000

(wayor)

For and on behalf of M2L HOLDINGS LIMITED

TAY KWEE YONG Company Secretary